Complying with BS EN60947/IEC947 the range of
‘EFI’ Local Disconnector switches, comprise of high
rupturing, quick make and break contacts.
Switch units are available in triple pole, triple pole and
switched neutral and six pole. All units are supplied
with an early break auxiliary contact wired down to a
terminal block as standard.
The ‘EFI’ range can be used for motor isolating duties

available and can be fitted on request.
Santon Switchgear LTD, Unit 9, Waterside Court, Newport NP20 5NT, South-Wales
• Tel.: +44(0)1633-854111 • Fax: +44(0)1633-854999
• E-mail: info@santonswitchgear.co.uk, Internet: www.santonswitchgear.co.uk
EN-ISO 9001 certified in U.K.
Nominal
Rating, A
Triple pole
List No.
  Triple pole +
switched
neutral
List No.
6 Pole
List No.
40 EFI.40.31 EFI.40.41 -
45 - - EFI.45.61
63 EFI.63.31 EFI.63.41 -
100 - - EFI.100.61
125 EFI.125.31 EFI.125.41 -
160 EFI.160.31 EFI.160.41 EFI.160.61
200 EFI.200.31 EFI.200.41 -
250 EFI.250.31 EFI.250.41 -
315 EFI.315.31 EFI.315.41 EFI.315.61
400 EFI.400.31 EFI.400.41 -
630 EFI.630.31 EFI.630.41 -
1000 EFI.1000.31 EFI.1000.41 -
1250 EFI.1250.31 EFI.1250.41 -
1600 EFI.1600.31 EFI.1600.41 -
Order References
Local disconnectors
Heavy Duty Type EFI  40A - 1600A 415V AC23
Santon Holland bv, Rotterdam